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PESA 
DISTRICT 

BELONGS TO PESA REGION 

LAST NAME CATEGORY 

MIDDLE 

Roll No. 

FIRST NAME 

NAME 

REGISTRATION 

NO. 

TOTAL 
MARKS_200 

MARKS 80 
APTITUDE INTELIGENCE 

MARKS_120 

Sr. No. 

AHMEDNAGAR 

Y 

ST 

PADMERE 

DEORAM 

1 

EKNATH 

255010851 

116 

2510002802 

81 

35 

ST 

AHMEDNAGAR 

BHOJANE 

|JAYSHREE NAMDEV 

255110845 

92 

2 

63 

29 

1110005220 

AHMEDNAGAR 

ST 

Y 

GAMBHIRE 

NAGU 

KISAN 

255192636 

80 

15 

3 

65 

2510010672 

AHMEDNAGAR 

ST 

|LANDE 

NAMDEO 

Y 

SONALI 

255004206 

72 

56 

16 

4 

3010016232 

ST 

PANDURANG KORDE 

AHMEDNAGAR 

SAVITA 

Y 

255019592 

54 

69 

15 

3010016556 

5 

ST 

AHMEDNAGAR 

MUTHE 

KISAN 

Y 

MOHINI 

255232491 

28 

44 

16 

6 

3010007358 

(GT YZt) 
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